
Tue, Mar 31 · Rex Morgan @ Spitfire Contracting 
Job: Tenant Build Out

Tenant Build Out  

Week of: 2009...   Mar 30 Apr 6 Apr 13 Apr 20 Apr 27 May 4 May 11 May 18 May 25 Jun 1 Jun 8   

gfedc Mobilize and layout 
Mon 30-Mar-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Rough framing 
Wed 1-Apr-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Concrete removal 
Thu 2-Apr-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Rough electrical 
Fri 3-Apr-09 0% 6wd 

  

gfedc Rough plumbing 
Fri 3-Apr-09 0% 7wd 

  

gfedc Rough HVAC 
Mon 6-Apr-09 0% 14wd 

  

gfedc Plumbing inspection (in ground) 
Tue 7-Apr-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Fire sprinklers 
Tue 7-Apr-09 0% 8wd 

  

gfedc Backfill and dowels 
Wed 8-Apr-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Rough electrical ceilings 
Tue 14-Apr-09 0% 16wd 

  

gfedc Pour concrete 
Wed 29-Apr-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedcWall inspections 
Wed 29-Apr-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Door and window frames 
Wed 29-Apr-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Drywall 
Wed 29-Apr-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Taping & Floating 
Tue 5-May-09 0% 5wd 

  

gfedc Ceramic tile 
Wed 6-May-09 0% 5wd 

  

gfedc HVAC piping / ductwork 
Wed 6-May-09 0% 10wd 

  

gfedc Doors 
Tue 12-May-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Ceiling grid 
Tue 12-May-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Priming & Painting 
Tue 12-May-09 0% 6wd 

  

gfedc Plumbing trim 
Wed 13-May-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Tech data wires / racks 
Wed 13-May-09 0% 5wd 

  

gfedc Glazing / Custom glass 
Thu 14-May-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Millwork / Interior trim 
Thu 14-May-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Lights and register 
Thu 14-May-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Toilet accessories 
Mon 18-May-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Ceiling inspections 
Tue 19-May-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Close ceilings 
Wed 20-May-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Door hardware 
Wed 20-May-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Signage 
Thu 21-May-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Commercial flooring 
Fri 22-May-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Carpet and VCT 
Fri 22-May-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Blinds / Window Coverings 
Thu 28-May-09 0% 1wd 

  

Week of: 2009...   Mar 30 Apr 6 Apr 13 Apr 20 Apr 27 May 4 May 11 May 18 May 25 Jun 1 Jun 8   



gfedc Appliances 
Thu 28-May-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Install OFCI (owner furnished contractor installed) items 
Thu 28-May-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Furnace / RTU's 
Thu 28-May-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Electrical and data trim 
Thu 28-May-09 0% 3wd 

  

gfedc Lockers / Metal Hardware 
Mon 1-Jun-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Final clean and detail 
Mon 1-Jun-09 0% 2wd 

  

gfedc Punch list walk thru 
Tue 2-Jun-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Final inspections 
Tue 2-Jun-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Punchlist 
Tue 2-Jun-09 0% 4wd 

  

gfedc Substantial completion 
Wed 3-Jun-09 0% 1wd 

  

gfedc Final completion 
Mon 8-Jun-09 0% 1wd 

  

Week of: 2009...   Mar 30 Apr 6 Apr 13 Apr 20 Apr 27 May 4 May 11 May 18 May 25 Jun 1 Jun 8   

CALENDAR
LEGEND

  
GANTT

LEGEND
Completed   

Overdue and 
not yet started! 

  
Overdue but 
partially complete

  Due Today!   Not due yet 


